FTTH Drop Cabinet
for 48f & 96f customer connections
1      FTTH Drop Cabinet for 48f & 96f customer connections
FTTH Drop Cabinet is designed for outdoor applications (IP54) and needs to be
placed on an in-ground root or concrete pre-fabricated base. Cabinet has a robust
construction, coupled with a variety of vandal resistant features. Cabinets are supplied
fully assembled ready for immediate deployment.
CABINET SPECIFICATION

Optic Splitter Modules.
3      FTTH Drop Cabinet for 48f & 96f customer connections
CABINET ORDERING INFORMATION:
MID Description Additional information MOQ
760246205 FIST-CAB6-I3-KIT01-48F-UK00 Cabinet including inner-work 8 pieces
760248043 FIST-CAB6-I3-01-IGR-280-UK00 Inground-root for the cabinet 8 pieces
760246203 FIST-CAB6-I3-KIT01-INW-48F-UK00 Only inner-work 8 pieces
760246204 FIST-CAB6-I3-KIT01-INW-96F-UK00 Only inner-work 8 pieces
OCM1 SPLITTER ORDERING INFORMATION: STANDARD LGX TYPE FOOTPRINT
MID Description Additional information QTY Required
for 48 drops
QTY required
for 96 drops
CY2615-000 OCM1-SP414OOL2 OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, Planar, four 1x4 Splitter,
singlemode, LC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
3 6
EH0787-000 OCM1-SP11800L2 OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, Planar, one 1x8 Splitter,
singlemode, LC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
6 12
860633528 OCM1-SP21800L2 OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, Planar, two 1x8 Splitter,
singlemode, LC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
3 6
EG9250-001 OCM1-SP11400S2-
AP
OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, Planar, one 1x4 Splitter,
singlemode, SC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
10* 12**
CU4755-000 OCM1-SA21400S2 OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, FBT, two 1x4 Splitters, singlemode,
SC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
6 12
CY3912-000 OCM1-SP11800S2 OCM1 LGX Style Fiber Optic Splitter
Module, Planar, one 1x8 Splitter,
singlemode, SC/APC, symmetrical split ratio
6 12
*Max LGX positions for 48f cabinet is 10. Using SC/APC 1:4 splitters allow for a maximum of 40 drops.